

## MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE OF

FREE & ACCEPTED MASONS OF NORTH CAROLINA & JURISDICTION, INC.

## CONSTITUENT LODGE DEMIT

To the Worshipful Master, Wardens	and Brothers of	Lodge
No, Jurisdiction of		·
We, the officers and members of		Lodge Number, a
constituent lodge of the Most Worship		
Masons of North Carolina and Jurisd	iction, Inc. grant this	demit.
This demit certifies that Brother		, a Master Mason, was a
member of	Lodge Number _	, a constituent lodge of the
Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand	Lodge of Free and Ac	cepted Masons of North Carolin
and Jurisdiction, Inc.		
Brother has serve	d the following position	ons in the Symbolic Lodge:
Worshipful Master; Year(s) serve	ed	Senior Deacon
Senior Warden; Year(s) served _		
Junior Warden; Year(s) served _		
Secretary; Year(s) served		Junior Steward
Treasurer; Year(s) served		Tiler
This demit is issued after the receipt of receiving lodge. The process and process and process that the receipt of the process and process are processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing, this control is a second of the process and processed in good standing.	of a signed and sealed cedures having been a lemit is therefore sign	Letter of Intent from the dhered to, and our worthy
ATTEST	WORSHIPI	FUL MASTER
SECRETARY		

MWPHGLNC FORM 22, 2024 CONSTITUENT LODGE DEMIT FORM



## MOST WORSHIPFUL PRINCE HALL GRAND LODGE OF

FREE & ACCEPTED MASONS OF NORTH CAROLINA & JURISDICTION, INC.

## INTERSTATE DEMIT

We, the officers and members of
constituent lodge of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of North Carolina and Jurisdiction, Inc. grant this demit.  This demit certifies that Brother
constituent lodge of the Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of North Carolina and Jurisdiction, Inc. grant this demit.  This demit certifies that Brother
This demit certifies that Brother
member of Lodge Number, a constituent lodge of the  Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of North Caroli and Jurisdiction, Inc.  Brother has served the following positions in the Symbolic Lodge:  Worshipful Master; Year(s) served Senior Deacon  Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
Most Worshipful Prince Hall Grand Lodge of Free and Accepted Masons of North Caroli and Jurisdiction, Inc.  Brother has served the following positions in the Symbolic Lodge:  Worshipful Master; Year(s) served Senior Deacon Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
and Jurisdiction, Inc.  Brother has served the following positions in the Symbolic Lodge:  Worshipful Master; Year(s) served Senior Deacon Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
Brother has served the following positions in the Symbolic Lodge:  Worshipful Master; Year(s) served Senior Deacon Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
Worshipful Master; Year(s) served Senior Deacon Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
Senior Warden; Year(s) served Junior Deacon
Secretary; Year(s) served Junior Steward
Treasurer; Year(s) served Tiler
This demit is issued after the receipt of a signed and sealed Letter of Intent from the receiving lodge. The process and procedures having been adhered to, and our worthy brother being in good standing, this demit is therefore signed, sealed and issued on this th day of, Anno Lucis 60 WORSHIPFUL MASTER
SECRETARY

MWPHGLNC FORM 22, 2024, INTERSTATE DEMIT FORM